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Anlage

Sportwart/in
Mayer, Timo
T 01799261944 sportwarttcn611@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Lauhoff, Toni
T 0171 2758766 toni.lauhoff@googlemail.com
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Herren 30 1 (4er)

MF: Christoph Schiefele

m 017629390409; christoph.schiefele@web.de
Herren 30 2 (4er)

MF: Lukas Spéth; T 07146282968

m 01603240981, lukas-maurer@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
1 Holzwarth, Hartmut 16750650
2 Paluszkiewicz, Richard 15150632
3 Schiefele, Christoph 18451809
4 Thiele, Benjamin 18450436
5 Bohrkircher, Jochen 16150121
6 Burtz, Holger 18206709
7 Theurer, Tobias 17853075
8 Spath, Lukas 18650634
9 Elstner, Markus 17450324
10 Mencke, Andreas 16450683
11 Kolb, Roman 18250301
12 Hecht, Dimitri 18553761
13 Bohringer, Manuel 18602574
14 Ebert, Felix 18752133
15 Schadlich, Ralf 15950688
16 Schadlich, Simon 18850782
17 Braun, Markus 16750616
18 Schicht, Andreas 17050413
19 Bosch, Michael 16850520
20 Hotze, Nicolas 18802228
21 Teegen, Manuel 18500041
22 Henes, Stefan 19052486
23 Schlumberger, Philipp 18701546
24 Pahl, Dieter 15151093

LK DR - Info
Sen.
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HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra.

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Name (Nat.)

Horr, Hannes
Barchet, Frank
Maurer, Harald
Worle, Jan

Bub, Stefan
Worle, Marc
Haase, Thomas
Keller, Dominik
Mall, Alex
Pfuderer, Martin

Ersatzspieler

El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7
E8

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Wilms, Scott
Cakir, Sarper
Friedl, Dirk
Mayer, Timo
Pavlic, Marcel
Miitschele, Ralf
Silzle, Sascha

Kappenberger, Michael

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18455055
16650530
15550568
18554765
16550539
18454322
18350338
18650373
15750512
16050814

17454077
17852596
17953517
17851645
17551536
17554933
18151613
16590322

LK DR - Info

Sen.
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